10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

Position

Director-Employment and Social
Services

Asst Director, Employment and
Social Services

Asst Director, Employment and
Social Services

Asst Director, Employment and
Social Services

Program Manager, Employment
and Social Services

Program Manager, Employment
and Social Services

Program Manager, Employment
and Social Services

Program Manager, Employment
and Social Services

Program Manager, Employment
and Social Services

Program Manager, Employment
and Social Services

Supervisor, Information Systems
Analyst

Program Manager, Employment
and Social Services

Program Manager, Employment
and Social Services

Program Manager, Employment
and Social Services

Information Systems Analyst,
Principal

Information Systems Analyst,
Principal

Program Manager, Employment
and Social Services

Supervisor, Social Work

Other Positions Held County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Department

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Total Wages

$171,060

$143,130

$117,600

$114,245

$96,278

$92,422

$91,208

$90,344

$90,344

$90,344

$90,344

$88,255

$84,643

$84,120

$84,115

$83,915

$82,069

$77,460



19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

Program Manager, Employment
and Social Services

Information Systems Analyst,
Senior

Social Worker, Senior

Information Systems Analyst,
Senior

Administrative Analyst, Senior
Supervisor, Social Work
Supervisor, Social Work
Employment Case Manager, Senior
Supervisor, Public Guardian/Public
Administrator

Supervisor, Social Work

Social Worker, Senior

Supervisor, Social Work
Administrative Analyst, Senior
Administrative Analyst, Senior
Supervisor, Administrative Analyst
Supervisor, Social Work

Social Worker, Senior

Social Worker, Senior

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

$77,229

$76,401

$74,812

$74,686

$74,209

$73,815

$73,420

$73,045

$72,858

$72,838

$72,710

$72,374

$71,888

$71,793

$71,681

$71,520

$71,057

$70,404



37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

43.

44,

45.

46.

47.

48.

49.

50.

51.

52.

53.

54.

Supervisor, Social Work

Administrative Analyst, Senior

Supervisor, Social Work

Social Worker, Senior

Administrative Analyst, Senior

Administrative Analyst, Senior

Administrative Analyst, Senior

Social Worker

Social Worker, Senior

Social Worker, Senior

Supervisor, Social Work

Social Worker, Senior

Supervisor, Employment Services

Social Worker, Senior

Social Worker, Senior

Social Worker, Senior

Supervisor, Employment Services

Supervisor, Employment Services

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

$69,070

$68,939

$68,036

$67,753

$67,253

$66,953

$66,953

$66,197

$66,139

$65,934

$65,646

$64,674

$64,574

$64,507

$64,333

$64,112

$63,891

$63,274



55.

56.

57.

58.

59.

60.

61.

62.

63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

Social Worker, Senior
Supervisor, Adoptions Specialist
Social Worker, Senior

Staff Development Officer, Social
Services

Social Worker, Senior

Social Worker, Senior
Supervisor, Employment Services
Supervisor, Social Work

Social Worker, Senior
Information Systems Technician,
Senior

Administrative Analyst, Senior
Social Worker, Senior

Veteran's Service Officer

Social Worker, Senior

Social Worker, Senior
Supervisor, Employment and
Eligibility

Supervisor, Employment and

Eligibility
Adoptions Specialist

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

$63,242

$63,011

$62,988

$62,389

$62,321

$62,250

$61,908

$61,537

$61,465

$61,416

$61,390

$61,204

$60,883

$60,754

$59,997

$59,791

$59,791

$59,785



73.

74.

75.

76.

77.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

Social Worker, Senior

Social Worker, Senior

Social Worker, Senior

Social Worker, Senior

Employment Case Manager, Senior

Information Systems Technician,

Senior

Supervisor, Employment Services

Supervisor, Employment Services

Supervisor, Social Work
Social Worker

Social Worker, Senior

Social Worker, Senior

Social Worker, Senior

Social Worker, Senior
Supervisor, Employment and
Eligibility

Social Worker, Senior

Social Worker

Social Worker

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

$59,686

$59,525

$59,474

$59,465

$59,400

$59,383

$59,177

$59,177

$59,033

$58,989

$58,925

$58,751

$58,491

$58,490

$58,453

$58,352

$58,165

$58,125



91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

Social Worker

Employment and Eligibility
Program Specialist

Social Worker, Senior

Social Worker, Senior

Employment Case Manager, Senior
Social Worker, Senior

Employment and Eligibility
Specialist, Senior

Social Worker, Senior

Social Worker, Senior

Employment Case Manager, Senior

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Butte County

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

Employment and Social
Services

$57,794

$57,553

$57,553

$57,526

$57,167

$56,767

$56,658

$56,625

$56,619

$56,498



