	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Director-Employment and Social Services		Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$171,060
2.	Asst Director, Employment and Social Services		Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$143,130
3.	Asst Director, Employment and Social Services		Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$117,600
4.	Asst Director, Employment and Social Services		Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$114,245
5.	Program Manager, Employment and Social Services		Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$96,278
6.	Program Manager, Employment and Social Services		Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$92,422
7.	Program Manager, Employment and Social Services		Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$91,208
8.	Program Manager, Employment and Social Services		Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$90,344
9.	Program Manager, Employment and Social Services		Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$90,344
10.	Program Manager, Employment and Social Services		Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$90,344
11.	Supervisor, Information Systems Analyst		Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$90,344
12.	Program Manager, Employment and Social Services		Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$88,255
13.	Program Manager, Employment and Social Services		Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$84,643
14.	Program Manager, Employment and Social Services		Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$84,120
15.	Information Systems Analyst, Principal		Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$84,115
16.	Information Systems Analyst, Principal		Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$83,915
17.	Program Manager, Employment and Social Services		Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$82,069
18.	Supervisor, Social Work		Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$77,460

19.	Program Manager, Employment and Social Services	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$77,229
20.	Information Systems Analyst, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$76,401
21.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$74,812
22.	Information Systems Analyst, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$74,686
23.	Administrative Analyst, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$74,209
24.	Supervisor, Social Work	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$73,815
25.	Supervisor, Social Work	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$73,420
26.	Employment Case Manager, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$73,045
27.	Supervisor, Public Guardian/Public Administrator	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$72,858
28.	Supervisor, Social Work	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$72,838
29.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$72,710
30.	Supervisor, Social Work	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$72,374
31.	Administrative Analyst, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$71,888
32.	Administrative Analyst, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$71,793
33.	Supervisor, Administrative Analyst	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$71,681
34.	Supervisor, Social Work	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$71,520
35.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$71,057
36.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$70,404

37.	Supervisor, Social Work	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$69,070
38.	Administrative Analyst, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$68,939
39.	Supervisor, Social Work	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$68,036
40.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$67,753
41.	Administrative Analyst, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$67,253
42.	Administrative Analyst, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$66,953
43.	Administrative Analyst, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$66,953
44.	Social Worker	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$66,197
45.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$66,139
46.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$65,934
47.	Supervisor, Social Work	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$65,646
48.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$64,674
49.	Supervisor, Employment Services	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$64,574
50.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$64,507
51.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$64,333
52.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$64,112
53.	Supervisor, Employment Services	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$63,891
54.	Supervisor, Employment Services	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$63,274

55.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$63,242
56.	Supervisor, Adoptions Specialist	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$63,011
57.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$62,988
58.	Staff Development Officer, Social Services	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$62,389
59.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$62,321
60.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$62,250
61.	Supervisor, Employment Services	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$61,908
62.	Supervisor, Social Work	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$61,537
63.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$61,465
64.	Information Systems Technician, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$61,416
65.	Administrative Analyst, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$61,390
66.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$61,204
67.	Veteran's Service Officer	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$60,883
68.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$60,754
69.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$59,997
70.	Supervisor, Employment and Eligibility	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$59,791
71.	Supervisor, Employment and Eligibility	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$59,791
72.	Adoptions Specialist	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$59,785

73.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$59,686
74.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$59,525
75.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$59,474
76.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$59,465
77.	Employment Case Manager, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$59,400
78.	Information Systems Technician, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$59,383
79.	Supervisor, Employment Services	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$59,177
80.	Supervisor, Employment Services	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$59,177
81.	Supervisor, Social Work	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$59,033
82.	Social Worker	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$58,989
83.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$58,925
84.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$58,751
85.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$58,491
86.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$58,490
87.	Supervisor, Employment and Eligibility	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$58,453
88.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$58,352
89.	Social Worker	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$58,165
90.	Social Worker	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$58,125

91.	Social Worker	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$57,794
92.	Employment and Eligibility Program Specialist	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$57,553
93.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$57,553
94.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$57,526
95.	Employment Case Manager, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$57,167
96.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$56,767
97.	Employment and Eligibility Specialist, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$56,658
98.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$56,625
99.	Social Worker, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$56,619
100.	Employment Case Manager, Senior	Butte County	Employment and Social Services	\$56,498